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VENDOR QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

Accounting Services
Professional Practice
Consultants

Lori Stadler

Tel: 630.472.1600

Fax: 630.472.1605
Istadler@e-ppc.com

Medical Supplies Office Supplies, Technology
McKesson*
Kristen Boniface Room, Print Services,
Tel: 773.621.4468 Promotional Products, etc.
kristen.boniface@mckesson.com  Staples*

Tim Gracey
Temporary Staffing Tel: 407.475.4193
Medix
Chris Coon
Tel: 217.549.5724

ccoon@medixteam.com

Insurance Brokerage
CMS Insurance Agency
Megan Whalen

Tel: 312.670.2550

Cell: 312.670.3646
mwhalen@cmsdocs.org

Office Supplies, Print Services,
Promotional Products,
Janitorial Supplies, Furniture,
Coffee Service etc.
Warehouse Direct*

Steve Taft

Tel: 847.631.7416

Cell: 708.337.9178

IT Support
Summit Technologies
Brett Danis

Electronic Payment Services  Tel: 773.717.0879

USPAY* bdanis@summ-it.com stevetaft@warehousedirect.com
Brad Roes

Tel: 866.725.8500 x1718

bradr@uspaygroup.com Office Equipment by Xerox

(Copiers, Printers, etc.)
Document Storage, Scanning, COTG dba Xerox Business

Shredding Solutions Midwest*
Access Cheryl Beckman
Rudy Vanderbiest Regional Vice President of

Healthcare
Cheryl.Beckman@xerox.com

Tel: 224.240.4706
rvanderbiest@accesscorp.com

Products, Janitorial Items, Break

How to enroll in non-vaccine vendor contracts: Contact the vendor directly by using their contact information
listed. Please be sure to mention that you are a member of CCPA Purchasing Partners. Once the vendor has
confirmed your membership, they will link you to CCPAPP's contracted pricing. Please note: Additional
paperwork may be needed in order to set up an account with our vendors and/or link your account to CCPAPP's
pricing. Some vendors may not service all states. Please contact the vendor directly to verify coverage in your area.

How to opt out of non-vaccine vendor contracts: Members may do so at any time by contacting the
vendor directly.

*This agreement is offered through CCPAPP’s partnership with Premier, Inc. In order to participate, members
must complete a Premier application. Premier applications and more information, including instructions for
enrollment, can be found on CCPAPP’s website: www.ccpapp.org/vendor-partners/vendor-forms.

More discount opportunities are available through Premier including cellular service discounts with AT&T, T-Mobile
& Verizon Wireless. Please visit our website for more information:
www.ccpapp.org/vendor-partners/premier-partnership/.

PEDIATRIC & ADULT VACCINES &
IMMUNIZATIONS:

Merck
877.VAX.MERCK (877.829.6372)
www.merckvaccines.com

Sanofi
800.VACCINE (800.822.2463)
www.vaccineshoppe.com

Pfizer
Customer Service: 800.666.7248
https://primevaccines.pfizer.com

AstraZeneca (FluMist)
AZ Customer Care: 800.221.1638
https://www.flumistquadrivalent.com/

Seqirus
Customer Service: 855.358.8966
https://www.flu360.com/

Novavax (COVID)

Eric Kaldor

262.581.7529

ekaldor@novavax.com
https://us-hcp.novavaxcovidvaccine.com/

Participation & Enroliment:

Members may enroll in a vaccine contract at any time by
contacting CCPAPP and completing the required vaccine forms.
Once you are linked to our agreement(s), orders for Sanofi,Merck,
Pfizer, and/or Seqirus products must be made directly with the
manufacturer. Orders for AstraZeneca’'s FluMist or Novavax's COVID
vaccine must be placed through McKesson.

Questions about membership, vendors, or vaccines?
Please contact Paresh Patel at 312.227.7436 or at
papatel@ccpapp.org.

General inquiries?
312.227.7444 or info@ccpapp.org.
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